
 

Scoil Bhríde 

  2024/2025 Requisite List  

Junior Infants 

Ms Crowley / Ms Howard 

 

School Tracksuit:  

  ● School Tracksuit Top & Bottoms / School Shorts (optional) 

● Blue Polo T-Shirt  

● Runners – Velcro only. No laces. 

 
School tracksuits will be available to purchase through the school. 

School shorts can be ordered through this link: https://idsportshop.com/collections/rathcormac-n-s 

Equipment List  

● School bag (bag must fit a folder bigger than A4 size and lunch box)  

*Please note that wheelie bags are not suitable for Junior Infants  

● Lunch box (easy to open)  

● Drink bottle  

● Wash bag with a small face cloth for drying hands. Please label both. (No soap is needed)  

*No pencil case is needed for school as all stationery is provided. 

 

 

Money payable to school:  

Pupil Personal Accident Insurance €6.40, Photocopying €4, Arts and Crafts €12. This results in a 

payment of €22.50 (total is rounded to the nearest 50c) payable to the school. Payment links 

via Aladdin will open at the end of June and will be accessible throughout the summer. Payment via 
Aladdin is the preferred method as the school endeavours to reduce cash transactions.  

Photos:   

In September, we will be exploring the family unit as part of our SESE topics. Can we please ask that 

you put a photo of your child as a baby and a family photo into an envelope with your child’s name 
on it. These can be brought in on your child’s first day of school. These photos will be returned to you 
at the end of the school year. Thank you. 

https://idsportshop.com/collections/rathcormac-n-s


School Calendar 2024 - 2025 
 

● First day of school – Wednesday 28th August 2024: Start at 9.30 a.m. – Finish at 12:30 

p.m. (Small snack will be required) 

● Thursday 29th August – Wednesday 11th September 2024 inclusive: Start at 9:20 

a.m. – Finish at 12:30 p.m. (Small snack will be required) 

● From Thursday 12th September 2024: Start at 9:20 a.m. – Finish at 2 p.m. (Children 

will have two breaks – ‘Snack’ and ‘Lunch’) 

● October Mid-Term Break: Closed Monday 28th October - Friday 1st November 2024 

inclusive 

● Christmas holidays: Closing on Friday 20th December 2024 - Reopening:  Monday 6th 

January 2025 

● Spring Bank Holiday: Closed on Monday 3rd February 2025 

● February Mid-Term Break: Closed Thursday 20th February and Friday 21st February 

2025 

● St. Patrick’s Day: Closed Monday 17th March 2025 

● Easter Holidays: Closing on Friday 11th April 2025 - Reopening: Monday 28th April 

2025 

● May Bank Holiday: Closed Monday 5th May 2025 

● June Bank Holiday: Closed Monday 2nd June 2025 

● Summer Holidays: Closing Friday 20th June 2025 

 

This calendar is subject to change as part of contingency arrangements to make up for time lost 

due to unforeseen circumstances. 

 


